

15<sup>th</sup> February, 2023

To,

**Department of Corporate Relationship  
BSE Ltd.**

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001.  
Scrip Code: 539177

**The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited**

7, Lyons Range, Murgighata, Dalhousie,  
Kolkata, West Bengal - 700 001.  
Scrip Code: 011262

Dear Sir / Madam,

**Sub: Newspaper Advertisement – Unaudited (Standalone and Consolidated)  
Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2022**

In terms of Regulation 47 to the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ('Listing Regulations'), as amended from time to time, please find enclosed herewith the newspaper advertisement for the Unaudited (Standalone and Consolidated) Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2022, published in the following newspapers:

Sr. No.	Newspaper	Date of Advertisement
1	Business Standard (English), All Editions	15/02/2023
2	Mumbai Lakshadeep (Marathi), Mumbai	15/02/2023

Kindly take the same on your record and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you,

For **Authum Investment & Infrastructure Limited**

**Hitesh Vora**

**Company Secretary**

**Mem No.: A40193**


**Encl: A/a**

Authum Investment & Infrastructure Limited									
CIN No.: L51109MH1982PLC319008 Website: www.authum.com, Email: info@authum.com, Ph: 022-67472117 Registered Office : 707, Raheja Centre, Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.									
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE*QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022									
Sr. No	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended		Period Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Period Ended	
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	93.40	311.53	185.72	494.58	760.18	907.28	124.52	622.08
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	76.17	299.68	152.39	441.52	709.90	825.89	(51.88)	45.20
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	76.17	299.68	152.39	441.52	709.90	825.89	2,086.64	2,433.73
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	63.29	256.83	119.61	374.48	564.97	668.74	2,073.53	2,366.32
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income	(85.20)	826.22	(295.16)	357.61	1,743.75	1,691.77	1,925.13	2,349.56
6.	Equity Share Capital (face value of the share : Rs. 1 each)	16.98	16.98	16.98	16.98	16.98	16.98	16.98	16.98
7.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs.1/- Per Share) (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
1. Basic :		3.73	15.12	7.04	22.05	33.84	39.88	122.08	139.32
2. Diluted :		3.73	15.12	7.04	22.05	33.84	39.88	122.08	139.32
<b>Note :</b> The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock exchange (www.bseindia.com) & on Company's website (www.authum.com)									
By Order of Board For Authum Investment & Infrastructure Limited Sd/- Amit Dangl Director & CFO DIN: 06527044									
Date: 13th February, 2023 Place: Mumbai									

SASTASUNDAR VENTURES LIMITED													
Corporate Identity No. (CIN) - L65993WB1989PLC047002													
Registered Office: Azimganj House, 2nd Floor, 7 Abanindra Nath Thakur Sarani (formerly Camac Street), Kolkata - 700 017													
Phone - 033-2282 9331, Fax - 033-2282 9335													
Email: investors@sastasundar.com • Website: www.sastasundarventures.com													
EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022													
(Rs. In Lacs except for EPS)													
Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated							
	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year ended			
	31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-22 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)	31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-22 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)	31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations (Net)	-	-	-	-	-	-	28,063.31	25,788.01	14,259.13	72,666.74	47,484.16	63,142.82	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax and exceptional and extraordinary items	(19.21)	(17.30)	(9.24)	(40.68)	(25.34)	(33.68)	(3,254.14)	(2,367.00)	(1,225.29)	(8,245.60)	(2,553.41)	(4,800.15)	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(19.21)	(17.30)	(9.24)	(40.68)	(25.34)	(33.68)	(3,254.14)	(3,157.03)	1,15,680.92	(9,035.63)	1,14,352.80	1,10,948.38	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(19.21)	(17.30)	(9.24)	(40.68)	(25.34)	(39.05)	(3,238.36)	(794.85)	1,02,360.86	(6,557.47)	1,00,855.80	97,836.56	
Total Comprehensive Income/ (Loss) for the period	(19.66)	(18.35)	(9.63)	(43.23)	(26.49)	(43.25)	(3,228.51)	(801.24)	1,02,367.02	(6,544.41)	1,00,874.28	97,810.86	
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value per share Rs.10)	3,181.05	3,181.05	3,181.05	3,181.05	3,181.05	3,181.05	3,181.05	3,181.05	3,181.05	3,181.05	3,181.05	3,181.05	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	24,100.36	-	-	-	-	-	87,639.26	
Earnings per share (Basic)	(0.06)*	(0.05)*	(0.03)*	(0.13)*	(0.08)*	(0.12)	(7.36)*	(1.55)*	232.31*	(15.15)*	229.74*	222.73	
Earnings per share (Diluted)	(0.06)*	(0.05)*	(0.03)*	(0.13)*	(0.08)*	(0.12)	(7.36)*	(1.55)*	232.31*	(15.15)*	229.74*	222.73	
* Not annualised													
Notes :													
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the website of the Company - www.sastasundarventures.com													
2. Exceptional items adjusted in the statement of Profit and Loss are in accordance with INDAS Rule.													
For and on behalf of the Board Sastasundar Ventures Limited B. L. Mittal Chairman & Managing Director DIN: 00365809													
Place : Kolkata Date : 14th February, 2023													

RPP INFRA PROJECTS LTD									
CIN : L45201TZ1995PLC006113									
Reg. Off : SF No.454, Raghupathyaickan Palayam, Poondurai Main Road, Erode - 638002, Tamil Nadu, INDIA Tel: +91 424 2284077, Fax: +91 424 2282077, Email : ipo@rppl.com website : www.rppl.com									
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIALS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 <sup>st</sup> DECEMBER 2022									
(Rs. In crore)									
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	Consolidated Quarter Ended		Consolidated Nine Months Ended
		31.12.2022 (UnAudited)	30.09.2022 (UnAudited)	31.12.2021 (UnAudited)	31.12.2022 (UnAudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (UnAudited)	30.09.2022 (UnAudited)	31.12.2021 (UnAudited)
		31.12.2022 (UnAudited)	30.09.2022 (UnAudited)	31.12.2021 (UnAudited)	31.12.2022 (UnAudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (UnAudited)	30.09.2022 (UnAudited)	31.12.2021 (UnAudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	243.03	253.50	221.12	717.59	511.38	794.01	252.58	258.33
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10.62	5.19	6.48	22.29	22.32	14.19	10.44	3.67
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10.62	5.19	6.48	22.29	22.32	14.19	10.44	3.67
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.79	3.27	3.60	14.65	14.68	8.36	7.61	1.75
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	7.79	3.27	3.60	14.65	14.68	8.28	4.65	4.43
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- Each)	37.11	37.11	36.75	37.11	23.65	36.69	37.11	23.65
7	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs.10/- Each)								
1. Basic		2.10	0.88	0.98	3.95	6.21	2.28	2.05	0.47
2. Diluted		2.10	0.88	0.98	3.95	6.21	2.28	2.05	0.47
<b>Note:</b> The above is an extract from the detailed format of Quarterly/ Nine month ended Audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Nine month ended Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website (www.rppl.com)									
On behalf of Board of Directors For R.P.P Infra Projects Limited A. Nithya Whole Time Director & CFO									
Place : Erode Date : 11.02.2023									

BINNY LIMITED									
CIN : L17111TN1969PLC005736									
Regd. Office: No.1, Cooks Road, Perambur, Chennai 600 012. Website : www.binnyltd.in; email : binny@binnyltd.in; T : 044 - 2662 1053; F : 044 - 2662 1056									
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2022									
(INR in Lakhs)									
S No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Month Ended		Year Ended			
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022			
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited			
1.	Total income from operations (net)		3,224.57	4,072.13	12,159.86	5,720.36		8,458.67	
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)		2,409.70	3,079.43	9,367.62	3,384.93		5,316.97	
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)		2,409.70	3,079.43	9,367.62	3,384.93		5,316.97	
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)		1,742.08	2,257.14	6,914.67	2,409.00		3,346.70	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))		2,108.76	2,627.80	8,133.34	2,866.60		4,041.33	
6.	Equity Share Capital		1,115.97	1,115.97	1,115.97	1,115.97		1,115.97	
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)								
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Not Annualised)								
(a) Basic (Rs.)			7.81	10.11	30.98	10.79		14.99	
(b) Diluted (Rs.)			7.81	10.11	30.98	10.79		14.99	
<b>Notes :</b>									
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's Website (www.binnyltd.in) and Stock Exchange's website (www.bseindia.com).									
2. The above extract has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended).									
For Binny Limited Sd/- Arvind Nandagopal Managing Director									
Place : Chennai Date : 14.02.2023									


**IGARASHI**  
**MOTORS INDIA LTD.**

Regd. Office: Plot No. B-12 to B-15, Phase II, MEPZ-SEZ, Tambaram,  
Chennai - 600 045, India. Phone No: +91-44-42298199.  
E-mail : investorservices@igarashimotors.co.in, Website: www.igarashimotors.com  
CIN: L29142TN1992PLC021997

## Extract of unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2022

(Rs. in lakhs, except per equity share data)

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		Year ended
		31-Dec-22	30-Sep-22	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-21	31-Mar-22
		(unaudited)	(unaudited)	(unaudited)	(unaudited)	(unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Revenue from operations	16,697.72	17,373.18	11,119.49	48,331.94	41,858.26	55,640.46
2	Profit / (loss) before tax	388.35	75.97	(573.31)	(97.77)	651.67	231.42
3	Profit / (loss) for the period	134.34	46.57	(441.72)	(239.39)	447.10	119.00
4	Total comprehensive income for the period / year	113.30	(365.95)	(244.80)	(813.31)	775.31	412.90
5	Paid up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	3,147.50	3,147.50	3,147.50	3,147.50	3,147.50	3,147.50
6	"Earnings per share (Rs.) (Not annualised in the quarters and nine months)"						
	(i) Basic	0.43	0.15	(1.40)	(0.76)	1.42	0.38
	(ii) Diluted	0.43	0.15	(1.40)	(0.76)	1.42	0.38

### Notes

- The unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2022 has been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 13 February 2023 and approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on that date. The above results have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory auditors of the Company. The report of the statutory auditor is unqualified.
- These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results prepared and filed with the National Stock Exchange of India Limited and Bombay Stock Limited ("Stock Exchange") under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Financial Results are available in the website of the Bombay Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com), the National Stock Exchange website (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.igarashimotors.com).

**For Igarashi Motors India Limited**  
**R Chandrasekaran**  
**Managing Director**

Place : Chennai  
Date : 13 February 2023

DIN: 00012643



#### जाहीर सूचना

येथे सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, माझे अशील श्री. दिलीप रघु मंजोरी हे खोली क्र.बी-१७, चारकोप(१) शिवस्मृती कोहोसोलि, प्लॉट क्र.३३९, रोड क्र. आरएससी-३६, सेक्टर-३, चारकोप, कांदिवली (पश्चिम), मुंबई-४०००६७ (यापुढे सदर खोली जागा) या जागेचे मालक आहेत. ज्याअर्धी सदर श्री. राजेंद्र विष्णु लागवणकर (सदर खोलीबाबत एम.एच. अॅण्ड ए.डी. प्राधिकरणाद्वारे वाटपकर विवरीत करण्यात आले होते ते श्री. राजेंद्र विष्णु लागवणकर (सदर खोलीबाबत पुर्वीचे मालक) यांच्याकडून दिनांक ०४.०६.२००९ रोजी हक्के आहे आणि श्री. राजेंद्र विष्णु लागवणकर यांनी याबाबत दिनांक ०५.०९.२००९ रोजी लापता नोंद क्र.४४-२००९ अंतर्गत कुलां पोलीस ठाणे येथे नोंद केली आहे.

जर कोणा व्यक्तीस, बँका, वित्तीय संस्था यांना सदर खोली किंवा भागावर वारसाहक्क, लावा, विक्री, भाडेपट्टा, तारण, अधिभार, न्यास, बक्षीस, मालकी हक्क किंवा अन्य इतर प्रकारे कोणताही दावा असल्यास आणि उपरोक्त पट्टा वाटपकर सापडल्यास त्यांनी आजच्या तारखापर्यंत १४ (चौदा) दिवसांत शहालित स्वाक्षरीकर्यांकडे खाली दिलेल्या पत्त्यावर आवश्यक दस्तावेजांसह लेखी कळवावे. अन्यथा असे दावा किंवा आक्षेप त्याच व स्थिति केले आहेत असे समजले जाईल.

सही/-  
- अॅड. वंदना ठाकर  
वकील उच्च न्यायालय  
कार्यालय पत्ता: ८३, फादर पीटर पररा मार्ग,  
गाव वॉर्ड, कुर्ला (प.), मुंबई-४०००७०.

<div> <div><span></span></div> <div>starlīte</div> </div>									
<div> <div>STARLITE COMPONENTS LIMITED</div> <div> <div> Address: F-158, MIDC Area, Sahasr Naka, 422002, Maharashtra, INDIA  Telephone: +91 20 2209911, 9420833300, 9420833301   Fax: +91 20 2209911  E-mail: info@starlitecomponents.com   URL: www.starlitecomponents.com  COMPANY CIN NO. U32004MH1997A0005060 </div> </div> </div>									
<div> <div>UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022</div> <div>(See Regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)</div> </div>									
Sr. No.	Particulars	The quarter ended 31st December 2022 Un-audited	Quarter Ended 30th September 2022 Un-audited	Quarter Ended 31st December 2021 Un-audited	Nine Months Ended 31st December 2022 Unaudited	Nine Months Ended 31st December 2021 Unaudited	Year Ended 31st March 2022 Audited	(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)	
1.	Revenue from Operations	54.07	52.56	56.47	159.18	154.58	204.59		
	Other Income	0.41	0.28	1.48	1.17	2.07	2.11		
	<b>Total Income</b>	<b>54.48</b>	<b>52.83</b>	<b>57.97</b>	<b>160.35</b>	<b>156.65</b>	<b>206.69</b>		
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(19.11)	(17.46)	(6.91)	(53.14)	(50.85)	(81.79)		
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(19.11)	(17.46)	(6.91)	(53.14)	(50.85)	(81.79)		
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(17.72)	(16.08)	(5.89)	(48.99)	(47.80)	(77.72)		
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(17.72)	(16.08)	(5.89)	(48.99)	(47.80)	(77.72)		
6.	Equity Share Capital	1710.00	1710.00	1710.00	1710.00	1710.00	1710.00		
7.	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) -								
	1. Basic	(0.10)	(0.09)	(0.03)	(0.29)	(0.28)	(0.45)		
	2. Diluted	(0.10)	(0.09)	(0.03)	(0.29)	(0.28)	(0.45)		
<div> <div>Note:</div> <div> <div>a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company entity (www.starlitecomponents.com).</div> <div>b) The above financial results for Quarter Ended December 31, 2022 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors ("Board") in their respective meetings held on February 13, 2023.</div> <div>c) The Statutory Auditors have audited the above results of the Company for the Quarter Year Ended December 31, 2022 and have given an unmodified report.</div> <div>d) * Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / IAS Rules, whichever is applicable.</div> <div>e) Corresponding figures of previous quarter / year have been regrouped and rearranged wherever necessary.</div> </div> </div>									
<div> <div>CA Naren Sheeth</div> <div>IRP in case of Starlite Components Limited</div> <div>Insolvency Professional (IP)</div> <div>IBBI-IP-A001/IP-P00133/2017-18/102759Place: Mumbai</div> </div>									
<div> <div>Date: 13th February, 2023</div> </div>									

<div> <div>GANGA PAPERS INDIA LIMITED</div> <div> <div>Regd. Off.: 241, Village Bebedohal, Tal. Maval, Pune-410506</div> <div>Email:- compliance.gpi@gmail.com; Website:- www.gangapapers.com CIN:- L21012MH1985PTC035575</div> </div> </div>					
<div> <div>Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022</div> </div>					
		Rs. in Lacs			
Particulars	Quarter ending 31-12-2022 Unaudited	Nine Month ending 31-12-2022 Unaudited	Quarter ending 31-12-2021 Unaudited	Year ending 31-03-2022 Audited	
Total income from operations (net)	6,760.49	22,504.32	7,307.76	28,225.08	
Net Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	43.71	302.34	101.74	535.52	
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	43.71	302.34	101.74	535.52	
Equity Share Capital	1,078.89	1,078.89	1,078.89	1,078.89	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	1,358.76	
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) Basic and Diluted	0.41	2.80	0.94	4.96	
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) Basic and Diluted	0.41	2.80	0.94	4.96	

**Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites.

By Order of the Board  
For Ganga Papers India Limited  
Sd/-  
Ramesh Kumar Chaudhary  
(Chairman & Director)  
DIN: 00080136

## ऑथम इन्व्हेस्टमेंट अँड इन्फ्रास्ट्रक्चर लिमिटेड

<div> <div>सीआयएनःएफए१९०९एमएच१९८२पीएलसी३१९००८</div> <div>नॉदर्णीकृत कार्यालयः ७७७, रहेजा सेंटर, फ्रि प्रेस जर्नल मार्ग, नरीमन पॉइंट, मुंबई-४०००२१. वेबसाईटःwww.aauthum.com, ई-मेलःinfo@authum.com, दूर.क्र.:०२२२-६७४२९११७</div> </div>									
<div> <div>३१ डिसेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व नऊमाहीकरिता एकमेव व एकत्रित अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल</div> </div>									
(रु.कोटीत)									
		एकमेव		एकत्रित					
तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही ३१.१२.२२ अलेखापरिक्षित	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२२ अलेखापरिक्षित	संपलेली तिमाही ३१.१२.२१ अलेखापरिक्षित	संपलेली कालावधी ३१.१२.२२ अलेखापरिक्षित	संपलेली कालावधी ३१.१२.२१ अलेखापरिक्षित	संपलेले वर्ष ३१.०३.२२ लेखापरिक्षित	संपलेली तिमाही ३१.१२.२२ अलेखापरिक्षित	संपलेली कालावधी ३१.१२.२२ अलेखापरिक्षित	
कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	९३.३०	३१५.५३	५८५.७२	४४४.५८	७६०.५८	९०४.८८	५२४.५२	६२२.०८	
कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादाल्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपूई)	७६.५७	२९९.६८	५५२.३९	४४५.५२	७७९.९०	८२५.८८	(५५.८८)	४५.२०	
करपुर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाल्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर)	७६.५७	२९९.६८	५५२.३९	४४५.५२	७७९.९०	८२५.८८	२०८६.६४	२४३३.७३	
करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाल्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर)	६३.२९	२५६.८३	५१९.६५	३७४.४८	५६४.९७	६६८.७४	२०७३.५३	२३६६.३२	
कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्व्मक उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता सर्व्मक नफा/(तोटा)(करानंतर) आणि इतर सर्व्मक उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	(८५.२०)	८२६.२२	(२९५.५६)	३५७.६५	५७४३.७५	५६९५.७७	५९२५.५३	२३४९.५६	
सममाण भांडवल (दर्शनी मुल्य रु.५० प्रती)	५६.९८	५६.९८	५६.९८	५६.९८	५६.९८	५६.९८	५६.९८	५६.९८	
उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.५०/- प्रत्येकी) (अखंडीत व खंडीत कार्यचलनाकरिता)	३.७३	५५.५२	७.७४	२२.०५	३३.८४	३९.८८	५२२.०८	५३.३२	
५. मूळ (रु.)	३.७३	५५.५२	७.७४	२२.०५	३३.८४	३९.८८	५२२.०८	५३.३२	
२. सीमिकृत (रु.)	३.७३	५५.५२	७.७४	२२.०५	३३.८४	३९.८८	५२२.०८	५३.३२	

**टिप:** सेबी (लिस्रिंग ऑल्लेशन्स अँड डिसक्लोअर रिकायमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली त्रैमासिक एकमेव व एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतारा आहे. त्रैमासिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या (www.bseindia.com) आणि कंपनीच्या (www.aauthum.com) वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

मंडळाच्या आदेशान्वये  
ऑथम इन्व्हेस्टमेंट अँड इन्फ्रास्ट्रक्चर लिमिटेडकरिता  
सही/-  
- अमित डांगी  
संचालक व सीएफओ  
डीआयएनः०६१२७०४४

<div> <div>PUBLIC NOTICE</div> <div>TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN</div> </div>	
<p>The public at large are hereby informed that MRS. SUSHILA DUBE is a joint member of GREEN PARK BLDG. NO. 6 CO-OP. HSG. SOC. LTD. having address at Shanti Park, Mira Road (E), Thane 401 107, holding jointly a flat No. 202. A wing, and joint holder of Share Certificate No108 for 5 fully paid up shares of Rupees fifty each, bearing distinctive nos. from 136 to 140 (both inclusive), of the said society, died on 23.11.2011 without making nomination. The MR. AJAY KASHIPRASAD DUBE, son of the deceased member, has applied to the said society for transfer of shares &amp; interest of the deceased member in the said flat on his name.</p> <p>The Society hereby invites claims or objections from the heir or heirs or other claimants/objector or objection the transfer of the said shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital/property of the society within a period of 15 days from the publication of this notice, with copies of such documents and other proofs in support of his/her their claims/objections for transfer of shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital/property of the society. If no claims/objections are received within the period prescribed above, the society shall be free to deal with the shares and interest of deceased member in the capital/property of the Society in such manner as is provided under the bye-laws of the society.</p> <p>Date : 15/02/2023 Place : Mumbai</p> <p>For and on behalf of GREEN PARK BLDG. NO. 6 CO-OP. HOUSING SOCIETY LTD. HO. SECRETARY</p>	
<p>Whoever has any kind of right, title, interest, claim, lien in the aforesaid Property, shall come forward with their genuine objection(s) within 14 days from the issue of this notice, and contact to me on phone or at following address. Otherwise it shall be deemed and presumed that my client is entitled to inherit/sell/dispose off the said property, and all future correspondence shall come in effect in her favour, and no claim shall be entertained after the expiry of Notice period.</p> <p>Sd/- S.K.Khatir, Date:-15-02-2023 [Advocate High Court] Flat No. 3, Ground Floor Ambika Apartment Next to Vastai Hall, Agashi Rd, Virar (W), Tal:Vasai, Dist: Palghar-401303 Mob No. 9325973790</p>	

<div> <div>ASPIRA™</div> <div>PROFIT. HEALTH. PROSPERITY.</div> </div>									
<div> <div>अस्पीरा पॅथलॅब अँड डायग्नॉस्टिक्स लिमिटेड</div> <div> <div>सीआयएनःएल८५१००एमएच५१७३पीएलसी२८९२०९</div> <div>नॉदर्णीकृत कार्यालयः प्लॅट क्र.२, आर्खी शहा इमारत, श्रद्धानंद रोड, घाटकोपर रेल्वे स्थानका समोर, घाटकोपर (प.), मुंबई-४०००८६.</div> </div> </div>									
<div> <div>ई-मेलःinfo@aspiradiagnostics.com वेबसाईटःwww.aspiradiagnostics.com</div> </div>									
<div> <div>३१ डिसेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व नऊमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल</div> </div>									
(रुपये लाखत)									
अ.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली १ महिने	संपलेले वर्ष					
क्र.		३१.१२.२०२२ अलेखापरिक्षित	३०.०९.२०२२ अलेखापरिक्षित	३१.१२.२०२१ अलेखापरिक्षित	३१.१२.२०२२ अलेखापरिक्षित	३१.१२.२०२१ अलेखापरिक्षित	३१.१२.२०२२ अलेखापरिक्षित	३१.१२.२०२१ अलेखापरिक्षित	
१	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	४४८.९१	३७७.५७	४७४.८२	१,१२९.६७	१,४१६.८१	१,९६४.४८		
२	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा (कर, अपवादाल्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपूई)	४४.०८	१.५१	८६.१४	१७.०७	३०१.७४	४४५.१४		
३	करपुर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा (अपवादाल्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर)	४४.०८	१.५१	८६.१४	१७.०७	३०१.७४	४४५.१४		
४	करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा (अपवादाल्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर)	४४.०८	१.५१	८६.१४	१७.०७	३०१.७४	४४५.१४		
५	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्व्मक उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता सर्व्मक नफा/(तोटा)(करानंतर) आणि इतर सर्व्मक उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	४४.०८	१.५१	८६.१४	१७.०७	३०१.७४	४४५.४९		
६	सममाण भांडवल	१०२९.३०	१०२९.३०	१०२९.३०	१०२९.३०	१०२९.३०	१०२९.३०		
७	राखीव (मागील वर्षांच्या लेखापरिक्षित ताळेबंद पत्रकात दिल्याप्रमाणे पुर्नमुल्यांकित राखिव बाळगून)	-	-	-	-	-	-		
८	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.१०/- प्रत्येकी) (अखंडीत व खंडीत कार्यचलनाकरिता)	-	-	-	-	-	-		
	मूळ	०.४३	०.०१	०.८४	०.१७	२.९३	४.३३		
	सीमिकृत	०.४३	०.०१	०.८४	०.१७	२.९३	४.३३		

**टिप:**

- सेबी (लिस्रिंग अँड अंदर डिसक्लोअर रिकायमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व नऊमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतारा आहे. ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व नऊमाहीकरिता वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या आणि कंपनीच्या [www.aspiradiagnostics.com](http://www.aspiradiagnostics.com) वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.
- वरील वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे लेखासमितीद्वारे पुनर्विलोकन करण्यात आले आणि १४ फेब्रुवारी, २०२३ रोजी झालेल्या संचालक मंडळाच्या सभेत मान्य करण्यात आले.

मंडळाच्या वतीने व करिता  
अस्पीरा पॅथलॅब अँड डायग्नॉस्टिक्स लिमिटेडकरिता  
सही/-  
- डॉ. पंकज शहा  
व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक  
(डीआयएनः०८८३६३४४)



# प्रिया लिमिटेड

सीआयएनःएल९१९९एमएच१९८३पीएलसी०४०७१३

नॉर्णीकृत कार्यालयः ४४ा मजला, किमतारंग इमारत, ७७-७९, महर्षि कर्वे मार्ग, मरीन लाईन्स (पूर्व), मुंबई-४०००२१.

दूर.क्र.:०२२२-२०१३६७२, ई-मेल:CS@priyagroup.com, वेबसाईटःwww.priyagroup.com

३१ डिसेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व नऊमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

(रु.लाखात, इंगीशम व्यक्तीकरित)

तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेले १ महिने	संपलेले वर्ष
	३१.१२.२२ अलेखापरिक्षित	३०.०९.२२ अलेखापरिक्षित	३१.१२.२१ अलेखापरिक्षित	३१.१२.२२ अलेखापरिक्षित	३१.१२.२१ अलेखापरिक्षित
कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	१०.५१	१०.५२	१०.५२	३१.५५	३१.५६
कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादाल्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपूई)	(९६.०२)	(१०२.७५)	(१०५.३५)	(३०१.२०)	(३१८.२२)
करपुर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाल्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाब आणि/किंवा अपन्यायी व्वाय नंतर)	(९६.०२)	(१०२.७५)	(१०५.३५)	(३०१.२०)	(३१८.२२)
करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाल्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाब आणि/किंवा अपन्यायी व्वाय नंतर)	(९६.०२)	(१०२.७५)	(१०५.३५)	(३०१.२०)	(३१८.२२)
करावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाल्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाब आणि/किंवा अपन्यायी व्वाय नंतर)	(९६.०२)	(१०२.७५)	(१०५.३५)	(३०१.२०)	(३१८.२२)
करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (करानंतर) आणि इतर सर्वेक्षक उत्पन्न (करानंतर) सध्याचा भांडवल	(१०५.००)	(१०५.००)	(१०५.३२)	(३१८.२३)	(३२९.५३)
सध्याचा भांडवल	३००.२९	३००.२९	३००.२९	३००.२९	३००.२९
इतर सध्याचा (मुद्रमूर्तकरिता राखीव वाटवून) मंगील वरच्या लेखापरिक्षित ताळेबंद पकडत टिप्पणीमात्र	-	-	-	-	-
उत्पन्न प्रतीभा (रु. १०/- प्रत्येकी)	-	-	-	-	-
(अखंडित व खंडित निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)) (वार्षिकीकरण नाही)	(३२.००)	(३२.७२)	(३२.५३)	(१०.०९)	(१०.५०)
नफा व सैमिक (इंगीशम)	(३२.००)	(३२.७२)	(३२.५३)	(१०.०९)	(१०.५०)

**टिपः**

१) वित्त वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे लेखासमितीद्वारे पुनर्विलोकन करण्यात आले आणि १४ फेब्रुवारी, २०२३ रोजी शास्त्रेच्या संचालक मंडळच्या सभेत मान्य करणारा ठरला. कर्मचारी श्रेणीकडे लेखापरिक्षकांनी उपांग निष्कर्षांचे मागीलद्वारे पुनर्विलोकन केले आहे.

२) सी१ (लिस्टिंग) संश्लेषण अर्दर डिलेक्शनसह रिकाम्यावरून २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वयेने स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसारखे सादर करण्यात आलेले ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे वास्तविक नमुनापालिता उतात आहे. वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे कार्यपुनः नमुनापालिता करिता www.priyagroup.com वेबसाईटवर आणि स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

संचालक मंडळच्या वतीने व कारिता  
सही/-  
आदित्य मुनीरानी  
प्राधिकृत संचालक  
डीआयएनः०००१८११२

पिनकोडः ४०१.२०२२  
डिजायनः मुंबई